
RUSTIN CROSS COUNTRY TENTATIVE 2023 

RACE SCHEDULE 

Date Meet Info Bus time  

Friday, August 25 Oakbourne Relays @ Stetson No bus 

Friday, September 1 Blue Demon Relays @ Kennett Middle 
School 

2:45pm depart 
6:30 return 
 

Saturday, September 9 Unionville 2 Mile Bash @ Unionville 
High School 

7:00am depart 
11:45 return 

Wednesday, September  13 Battle of West Chester @ Rustin No bus 

Wednesday, September 20 League Meet at Rustin No bus 

Wednesday, September 27 League Meet at Rose Tree 2:00 depart 

Saturday, September 23 
(tentative date) 

Whippet Invite 7:00 depart 

Saturday, September 30 Carlisle Invitational  

Wednesday, October 11 
(tentative date) 

Ches-Mont Champs @ Downingtown 12:30 depart 
5:45 return 

Thursday, October 20 Henderson Invite No bus 

Friday, October 27 District 1 Championship @ Lehigh One bus.  
7:00am depart 
3:00 return 

Saturday, October 28 District 1 JV Championship @ 
Downingtown 

One bus. 
7:00 am depart 
10:45 return 
 

Saturday, November 4 State Meet at Hershey None 

 

 


